ISO 6149 THREADED IN-LINE FLANGES (Pg 1/2)

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES
FLANGE PORT PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B C D E F ! K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING wT
1/ -4 igg;:g::g: 1.50 | 2.12 | 1.25| 1.500 | .688 | .40 5/i36‘—118 M12x1.5 [k 201 | /16718 x 1 1/4 210 1.0
1/ -6 128;:82:82 1.50 | 2.12 | 1.25| 1.500 | .688 | .50 5/i36‘—118 M16x1.5 [0 | /16718 x 1 1/4 210 1.0
1/ -8 128;:82:82 1.50 | 2.12|1.25| 1.500 | .688 | .50 5/i36‘—118 M18x1.5 [0 | /16718 x 1 1/4 210 9
3,4, | -8 i:g;:g:gz 1.75|2.62|1.50 | 1.875 | .875 | .62 3/';_116 Migx1.5 s 1523 | 3/8-16x 1 1/2 214 1.6
34 =10 igg;:gjg 1.75|2.62|1.50 | 1.875 | .875 | .75 3/';_116 M22x1.5 |k 1523 | 3/8-16x 1 1/2 214 1.5
1601-12-12 41 MK 1525 | 3/8-16x11/2 | 214
3 - . . . . . : .
T/ 12 6021212 | 175|262 (150 | 1875 .875 | .75 — M27x2 —— 1.4
34 | =16 [0 59e |200|2:62|2.50|1.875| .875 | .75 3/;:'16 M33x2 —— 3.0
1 -8 128;:12:82 2.00 | 2.821.50 | 2.062 | 1.031 | .62 3/';_116 Migx1.5 | s 1542 | 3/8-16x 1 1/2 219 1.9
1 -12 i:g;'ig'ii 2.00 | 2.82 | 1.50 | 2.062 | 1.031 | .94 3/';116 Ma7xa | K142 | 3/8:16x11/2 | 219 |, g
1601-16-16 41 MK 1542 | 3/8-16x11/2 | 219
1 | =16 [ gorc1e | 200|282| 150 | 2,062 | 1.031 | 1.00 —m M33x2 —— 16
1 | =20 [ gooi600 | 25°|3:00|3.00| 2,062 | 1.031 | 1.00 — o M42x2 —1 5.2
MATERIAL.:
Low Carbon Steel
0O-Ring Style Companion Style
(Flat Face)
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Model 1601 / 1603 Model 1602 / 1604
3181 TRI-PARK DR.  GRAND BLANC, MI 48439  800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385 INFO@MAINMFG.COM
SAE BOLT PATTERN 62 SERIES
FLANGE | PORT PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B C D E F J K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING wT
1603-08- 34 MK 501 |5/16-18x11/4| 21
1 | -6 1282_32_82 1.752.22 | 1.251.594 | .718 | .50 5/1‘2_18 M16x1.5 201 15/16-18x 11/ 0 1.2
1603-08- 34 MK 501 |5/16-18x11/4| 21
1 | -8 1282_32_8: 1.752.22 | 1.251.594 | .718 | .50 5/136_18 M18x1.5 201 15/16-18x 11/ 0 1.1
1603-12- 41 MK 152 -16x11/2 | 214
3, | -8 1282_12_8: 2.00| 281|150 | 2.000 | 937 | .62 |— T M18x1.5 225 | 3/8-16x 11/ —— 2.0
1603-12-1 41 MK 152 -16x11/2 | 214
34 [=10 1282_12_13 2.002.811.50(2.000 | .937 | .75 [ M22x1.5 225 | 3/8-16x 11/ —— 1.9
1603-12-12 41 MK 152 -16x11/2 | 214
34 =12 1282_12_12 2.002.811.502.000 | .937 | .75 [ M27x2 225 | 3/8-16x 11/ —— 1.8
1603-16- 47 MK 1529 | 7/16-14x 1 1/2 | 21
1 -8 1282_12_8: 2.25|3.19| 1,50 | 2.250 | 1.093 | .62 |— M18x1.5 229 | 7Ae A x 1Y/ 9 25
1603-16-12 47 MK 1529 | 7/16-14x 1 1/2 | 21
1 -12 1282_12_12 2.2513.191.50 (2.250  1.093 | .94 = M27x2 229 | 7Ae A x 1/ 9 2.4
1603-16-1 47 MK 1529 | 7/16-14x 1 1/2 | 21
1 [-16 003:16:10 1525 3.19 | 1.50 | 2.250 | 1.093 | 1.00 M33x2 229 | 7Ae A x 1/ 2 122
1604-16-16 7/16-14
@ Order Separately ® May Contain Lead

NOTE: The Pressure Rating of the Assembly Should NOT Exceed the Lower of the Flange Pad or the Fitting. Check the Fitting Manufacturer for Details.

© Copyright MAIN Mfg. 2017



ISO 6149 THREADED IN-LINE FLANGES (Pg 2/2)

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES
FLANGE PORT PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B C D E F J K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING WT
1601-20-16 47 MK 1527 | 7/16-14 x 1 1/2 | 222
1 - . . . . . . .
1141 =16 16022016 | >50[ 319150 | 2312 | 1.188 | 1.19 |— M33x2 ——1 2.6
1601-20-20 47 MK 1527 | 7/16-14x 1 1/2 | 222
1 - . . . . . . .
114 20 16022020 | 250|319 | 1.50 | 2312 | 1.188 | 1.25 [— - M42x2 —— 2.3
1 =24 —= . . . . . . — — .
114 | =-24 16022024 | 00| 3:19(3.00 2312 | 1.188 | 1.25 |— 7 M48x2 — 6.6
1601-24-20 .53 MK 1547 | 1/2-13x 1 3/4 | 225
1 - 2.75|3.75|1.75 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 M42x2 3.7
12 | =20 [ ¢0r2a20 1/2-13 x
1601-24-24 .53 MK 1547 | 1/2-13x 1 3/4 | 225
1 - 2.75|3.75|1.75 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 M48x2 3.4
172 | -24 1602-24-24 1/2-13 *
1 =32 3.50 [3.75 | 3.50 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 ——— M60x2 ——110.0
12 | -32 5003 1/2-13 x
1601-32-20 .53 MK 582 | 1/2-13x13/4 | 228
- 3.254.00 | 1.75 | 3.062 | 1.688 | 1.50 M42x2 5.0
2 20 (6053520 1/2-13 *
1601-32-24 .53 MK 582 | 1/2-13x13/4 | 228
- 3.25|4.00 | 1.75 | 3.062 | 1.688 | 1.75 M48x2 4.7
2 24 025204 1/2-13 x
1601-32-32 .53 MK 562 | 1/2-13x13/4 | 228
- 3.254.00 | 1.75 | 3.062 | 1.688 | 1.94 M60x2 3.9
2 32 5o 1/2-13 x
1601-40-24 .53 MK 1528 | 1/2-13x 1 3/4 | 232
1/5,9 = 4.00 | 4.50 | 1.75 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 1.75 M48x2 7.2
212" =24 5052024 1/2-13 x
1601-40-32 .53 MK 1528 | 1/2-13x 1 3/4 | 232
1/, - . . . . . . .
212" =32 —cora03, 400|450 | 1.75|3.500 | 2.000 | 2.12 RE M60x2 —— 6.3
MATERIAL.:
Low Carbon Steel
O-Ring Style Companion Style
(Flat Face)
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Model 1601 / 1603
3181 TRI-PARK DR.  GRAND BLANC, MI 48439

Model 1602 / 1604

800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385 INFO@MAINMFG.COM

SAE BOLT PATTERN 62 SERIES
o G
" %t | wmmx |A|B|C D E|F S K | oarrwo. | screw size orne] WT
111 | -16 i:gi:;gjg 3.00 | 3.75 | 1.50 | 2.625 | 1.250 | 1.19 1/'25_313 M33x2 |K 1523 | 1/2-13x11/2 222 4.0
111 | -20 iggi:;g:;g 3.00 | 3.75 | 1.50 | 2.625 | 1.250 | 1.25 1/'25_313 Mazxz |MK1523 | 1/2-13x11/2 222 3.7
117/ [-16 1282:52:12 3.25|4.50 | 1.75 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.19 5/'86_611 M33xz |OK 1544 | 5/8-11x13/4 225 5.7
117/ [ =20 1282:52:53 3.25|4.50 | 1.75 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.50 5/'86_6;1 Mazxz |K 1544 | 5/8-11x13/4 225 5.3
11> | -24 1282:52:52 3.25|4.50 | 1.75 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.50 5/'86_6;1 Magxz |K 1544 | 5/8-11x13/4 225 5.1
2 -20 i:gi:g;:;g 4.005.25|1.75|3.812 | 1.750 | 1.50 3/‘1810 Mazx2 |MK 563 3/410x 2 228 8.0
2 -24 i:gi:g;:;i 4.00|5.25|1.75|3.812 | 1.750 | 1.75 3/‘1810 Magx2 |K 563 3/410x 2 228 7.7
2 -32 i:gig;g; 4.005.25|1.75|3.812 | 1.750 | 1.94 3/‘1810 Me0x2 | K 363 3/410x 2 228 7.0

@ Order Separately

@ 2500 PSI Max

® May Contain Lead

NOTE: The Pressure Rating of the Assembly Should NOT Exceed the Lower of the Flange Pad or the Fitting. Check the Fitting Manufacturer for Details.
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